

ST 14(4)2009
In the Court of the Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC 3rd
Court, Basirhat.

Present:-

Sri Sanjay Naskar(**WB01025**)
Addl. Sessions Judge, F.T.C. 3rd Court, Basirhat.

Order no. 256 dt.18.11.2023

Today is fixed for evidence. Out of 23 accused persons, 16 accused persons are present by filing hazira, accused Joynal Molla is absent by petition and rest of the accused persons are produced from J/C. Ld. PP in Charge files hazira but no P/W. The case is adjourned.

Fix 05-12-2023 for production, appearance and evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Session Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.

Sanjay Naskar.
J.O.Code WB01025
Addl. Session Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.