

ST 14(4)2009
Present. Sri. Pradip Adhikary, Ld. PO In-Charge.
JO Code (UID No) WB916

Order No. 264

Dated:- 15-05-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance, production and evidence. Out of 24 accused, 15 accused are present by filing hazira, 2 accused are absent by petition and rest of the accused are not produced from J/C. Ld. PP in charge files hazira. No PW turns up. Ld. PO is leave on duty. The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 25-07-2024 for appearance, production and evidence.

A.D.J., FTC 3rd Court, Basirhat(In-Charge).