

ST 14(04)09
Present – Shri Argha Banerjee Ld.P.O(I/C)
J.O Code (UID No) WB01020

Order No.274

Dated: 03.12.24

Today is fixed for evidence of the rest witness of the prosecution. The accused persons who are in J/C are produced from J/C and remanded to J/C.Ld.PP files hazira. One P.W namely Adhir Ranjan Mallick is present today. Ld.PO is on leave. The case is adjourned. The witness is discharged without examination.

Fix 17.01.25 for evidence of the rest witness of the prosecution.

Additional Sessions Judge, (I/C)
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat